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IP Address Serial Number Description Device Total Colour
Copy Count

Colour Print
Count

B & W Copy
Count

B & W Print
Count

Total
CostB &&

W
Colour

Cost Per Page

10.1.41.130 CUF00833 40117 1028 31529 4030 3530 €2,105€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.134 USRGY14323 69416 0 0 0 69416 €1,388€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.135 USGNP07808 122695 0 0 0 122695 €2,454€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.136 0 0 0 0 0 €0€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.137 CNLLG07641 75841 0 0 0 75841 €1,517€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.141 927093414 2857 0 0 0 0 €57€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.142 JPBV200732 577581 0 0 0 577581 €11,552€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.143 CNFCF3S196 107575 0 99366 0 8209 €6,126€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.144 USBB008629 767618 0 0 0 767618 €15,352€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.145 185119 0 0 0 185119 €3,702€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.147 USB3060997 143681 0 0 0 143681 €2,874€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.148 JPJR002922 140272 0 123985 0 16287 €7,765€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.150 JPGAC11931 434313 0 289586 0 144727 €20,270€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.152 JPDKF34002 68048 0 61114 0 6934 €3,806€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.153 USBNG11944 343811 0 0 0 343811 €6,876€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.154 CNJLG08295 5637 0 0 0 5637 €113€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.155 USBNG08160 332187 0 0 0 332187 €6,644€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.156 USCD007521 95741 0 0 0 95741 €1,915€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.158 USWGY44694 6869 0 0 0 6869 €137€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.160 JPBLL27293 555916 0 0 0 555916 €11,118€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.162 USLGY47947 215029 0 0 0 215029 €4,301€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.163 JPAKF05403 208438 0 84120 0 124318 €7,534€0.06000 €0.02000
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10.1.41.130 CUF00833 40117 7560 32557 19 % 81 % €2,105€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.134 USRGY14323 69416 69416 0 100 % 0 % €1,388€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.135 USGNP07808 122695 122695 0 100 % 0 % €2,454€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.136 0 0 0 0 % 0 % €0€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.137 CNLLG07641 75841 75841 0 100 % 0 % €1,517€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.141 927093414 2857 2857 0 100 % 0 % €57€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.142 JPBV200732 577581 577581 0 100 % 0 % €11,552€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.143 CNFCF3S196 107575 8209 99366 8 % 92 % €6,126€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.144 USBB008629 767618 767618 0 100 % 0 % €15,352€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.145 185119 185119 0 100 % 0 % €3,702€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.147 USB3060997 143681 143681 0 100 % 0 % €2,874€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.148 JPJR002922 140272 16287 123985 12 % 88 % €7,765€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.150 JPGAC11931 434313 144727 289586 33 % 67 % €20,270€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.152 JPDKF34002 68048 6934 61114 10 % 90 % €3,806€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.153 USBNG11944 343811 343811 0 100 % 0 % €6,876€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.154 CNJLG08295 5637 5637 0 100 % 0 % €113€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.155 USBNG08160 332187 332187 0 100 % 0 % €6,644€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.156 USCD007521 95741 95741 0 100 % 0 % €1,915€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.158 USWGY44694 6869 6869 0 100 % 0 % €137€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.160 JPBLL27293 555916 555916 0 100 % 0 % €11,118€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.162 USLGY47947 215029 215029 0 100 % 0 % €4,301€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.163 JPAKF05403 208438 124318 84120 60 % 40 % €7,534€0.06000 €0.02000

10.1.41.165 USBXP21539 496358 496358 0 100 % 0 % €9,927€0.06000 €0.02000
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10.1.41.130 CUF00833 40117 7560 32557 19 % 81 %

10.1.41.134 USRGY14323 69416 69416 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.135 USGNP07808 122695 122695 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.136 0 0 0 0 % 0 %

10.1.41.137 CNLLG07641 75841 75841 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.141 927093414 2857 2857 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.142 JPBV200732 577581 577581 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.143 CNFCF3S196 107575 8209 99366 8 % 92 %

10.1.41.144 USBB008629 767618 767618 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.145 185119 185119 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.147 USB3060997 143681 143681 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.148 JPJR002922 140272 16287 123985 12 % 88 %

10.1.41.150 JPGAC11931 434313 144727 289586 33 % 67 %

10.1.41.152 JPDKF34002 68048 6934 61114 10 % 90 %

10.1.41.153 USBNG11944 343811 343811 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.154 CNJLG08295 5637 5637 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.155 USBNG08160 332187 332187 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.156 USCD007521 95741 95741 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.158 USWGY44694 6869 6869 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.160 JPBLL27293 555916 555916 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.162 USLGY47947 215029 215029 0 100 % 0 %

10.1.41.163 JPAKF05403 208438 124318 84120 60 % 40 %

10.1.41.165 USBXP21539 496358 496358 0 100 % 0 %
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